D170 phone:+82-32-526-0909,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
HYDRAULIC
CHUCK
SHRINK FIT
HOLDER
ER COLLET
CHUCK
END MILL

H
TAPER No.
JIS B6339/MAS 403-BT
C
HIGH-SPEED POWER MILLING CHUCK
JIS
B6339-
BT
AT3 6.3G RPM
20,000
 AD
30
BT30-C20-75HS P2546101 20 54 75 70 1.50
BT30-C25-80HS P2546102 25 62.5 80 70 2.00
40
BT40-C20-80HS P2546103 20 54 80 70 2.00
BT40-C20-105HS P2546104 20 54 105 70 2.10
BT40-C25-105HS P2546105 25 62.5 105 80 2.50
BT40-C32-90HS P2546106 32 74 90 100 3.00
BT40-C32-105HS P2546107 32 74 105 100 3.10
BT40-C32-135HS P2546108 32 74 135 100 3.30
50
BT50-C20-105HS P2546109 20 54 105 70 4.50
BT50-C20-135HS P2546110 20 54 135 70 4.90
BT50-C20-165HS P2546111 20 54 165 70 5.40
BT50-C25-105HS P2546112 25 62.5 105 80 5.20
BT50-C25-135HS P2546113 25 62.5 135 80 5.80
BT50-C25-165HS P2546114 25 62.5 165 80 6.20
BT50-C32-105HS P2546115 32 74 105 100 6.00
BT50-C32-135HS P2546116 32 74 135 100 6.70
BT50-C32-165HS P2546117 32 74 165 100 7.40
BT50-C42-115HS P2546118 42 92 115 110 6.70
BT50-C42-135HS P2546119 42 92 135 110 7.60
BT50-C42-165HS P2546120 42 92 165 110 8.30
ʽ  CAT(ANSI B5.50) taper and Inch type products are available.
HOCHGESCHWINDIGKEITS FRÄSERFUTTER
MANDRIN PORTE FRAISE À GRANDE VITESSE
MANDRINI PORTA FRESA PER ALTA VELOCITÀ